34 Copa del Rey Mapfre 2015

Event Results & Overall Ranking

Pos
B =
2 411
3 BN
4 mm
5 o | =
] <
6 E
7
8 =
° 11
10 II

11

1V
AR

TEAM

QUANTUM RACING
AZZURRA

PLATOON
BRONENOSEC GAZPROM
ALEGRE

SLED

PROVEZZA

SPOOKIE

PAPREC RECYCLAGE
X0 HURAKAN

GLADIATOR

R1

11

R2

11

10

R3

10

11

R4

11

10

R3S

10

11

R6

10

11

R7

11

10

10

11

36

38

44

44



